Pink Lemonade

Organic Tapioca Syrup
Organic Sugar

Organic Honey

Organic Grape Juice Concentrate
Pectin

Citric Acid

Organic Black Carrot Color
Ascorbic Acid

Natural Pink Lemonade Flavor
Potassium Citrate

Organic Sunflower QOil
Carnauba Wax

Cherry Blossom

Organic Tapioca Syrup
Organic Sugar

Organic Honey

Organic Grape Juice Concentrate
Pectin

Citric Acid

Organic Black Carrot Color
Ascorbic Acid

Natural Flavor

Potassium Citrate

Organic Sunflower QOil
Carnauba Wax

Strawberry

Organic Tapioca Syrup
Organic Sugar

Organic Honey

Organic Grape Juice Concentrate
Pectin

Citric Acid

Organic Black Carrot Color
Ascorbic Acid

Natural Flavor

Potassium Citrate

Organic Sunflower QOil
Carnauba Wax

Ingredient Percentage

45-55%
30-40%
5-15%
5-15%
2-5%
0.5-1.5%
0.05-0.15%
0.12-0.25%
0.1-0.5%
0.1-0.5%
0.1-0.5%
0.01-0.05%

Ingredient Percentage

45-55%
30-40%
5-15%
5-15%
2-5%
0.5-1.5%
0.05-0.15%
0.12-0.25%
0.1-0.5%
0.1-0.5%
0.1-0.5%
0.01-0.05%

Ingredient Percentage

45-55%
30-40%
5-15%
5-15%
2-5%
0.5-1.5%
0.05-0.15%
0.12-0.25%
0.1-0.5%
0.1-0.5%
0.1-0.5%
0.01-0.05%



Pomegranate

Organic Tapioca Syrup
Organic Sugar

Organic Honey

Organic Black Carrot Color
Pectin

Citric Acid

Organic Grape Juice Concentrate
Ascorbic Acid

Natural Flavor

Potassium Citrate

Organic Sunflower QOil
Carnauba Wax

Fruit Smoothie

Organic Tapioca Syrup
Organic Sugar

Organic Honey

Organic Grape Juice Concentrate
Pectin

Citric Acid

Organic Black Carrot Color
Organic Annato Extract Color
Ascorbic Acid

Natural Flavors

Potassium Citrate

Organic Sunflower QOil
Carnauba Wax

Orange

Organic Tapioca Syrup
Organic Sugar

Organic Honey

Organic Grape Juice Concentrate
Pectin

Citric Acid

Organic Annato Extract Color
Ascorbic Acid

Natural Flavor

Potassium Citrate

Organic Sunflower QOil
Carnauba Wax

Ingredient Percentage
45-55%
30-40%
5-15%
0.05-0.15%
2-5%
0.5-1.5%
5-15%
0.12-0.25%
0.1-0.5%
0.1-0.5%
0.1-0.5%
0.01-0.05%

Ingredient Percentage
45-55%
30-40%
5-15%
5-15%
2-5%
0.5-1.5%
0.05-0.15%
0.05-0.15%
0.12-0.25%
0.1-0.5%
0.1-0.5%
0.1-0.5%
0.01-0.05%

Ingredient Percentage
45-55%
30-40%
5-15%
5-15%
2-5%
0.5-1.5%
0.05-0.15%
0.12-0.25%
0.1-0.5%
0.1-0.5%
0.1-0.5%
0.01-0.05%




	Chews

